
18.277,00€   

15.557,81€   

15.559,92€   

1.827,91€     

GOZZA GIOVANNA DOMENICA 760,60€         

SINARDO GESUALDA 14.621,15€   

MAROCO STEFANIA 6.995,08€     

MARINO ROBERTA 11.716,49€   

MARINO TERESA 8.050,21€     

MISEREMINI ANNA 8.656,04€     

PAGLIA ANGELA 9.262,52€     

COGNOME E NOME

SIRNA ANNALISA

FILIA TIZIANA

MARINO ANGELA

PITRELLA CATERINA

COSTI DIPENDENTI IN CORSO 2021


